
Traffic report powered by

Author
Institution Reykjavíkurborg
Department USK - samgöngustjóri og borgarhönnun
Street Borgartún 12-14
Postal code 105
City Reykjavík
Country Iceland
Contact
Phone +354 4111111
Email upplysingar@reykjavik.is

Generated with DataCollect Webreporter version 1.0 at 04/24/2023 13:10:02

Site
Name SDR 4892
Dir. Oncoming (name) til vesturs
Dir. Outgoing (name) til austurs

Posted Speed Limit
SPEED
LIMIT

30
Comment Hæðargarður
Device type SDR
Coordinates 64.123697,-21.871673

Time Range
Start date 04/13/2023 00:00
End date 04/19/2023 23:59
Days Mo, Tu, We, Th, Fr, Sa, Su
Time Interval 60 minutes
Time / Day 00:00 - 23:59

www.datacollect.com

Length Classes          [L in m]

Cross-section

Time Σ
00:00-06:00 160
06:00-09:00 927
15:00-19:00 2095
06:00-22:00 5659
00:00-24:00 6027

til vesturs

Σ
62

612
1033
3052
3213

til austurs

Σ
98

315
1062
2607
2814

Calculated speeds          [V in km/h]

Vmin Vmax Vavg V15 V50 V85 Vexc %
Cross-section 8 79 38 31 38 46 75.9

til vesturs 9 79 39 32 39 46 80.6
til austurs 8 75 38 30 38 45 70.5

Descriptions

Vmin: Minimal velocity
Vmax: Maximal velocity
Vavg: Average velocity
V15: Critical velocity for the first 15% of vehicles

V50: Critical velocity for the first 50% of vehicles
V85: Critical velocity for the first 85% of vehicles
Vexc %: Speeding in %
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Time / Volume graph
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Speed histogram
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Length histogram
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